
Southeast 

Rep List 

 ~ Showroom Manager/Marketing  
Chris Lowe   
404-831-0042  
toyrepchris@aol.com     
 

~ Social Media / Catherine Coury  
catherinecoury2@hotmail.com 

   ~ Commissions  
   Sandy Ruben and Associates 

   P.O. Box 849  
   Hillsborough, NC 27278  

 

~ Atlanta Showroom 
40 John Portman Blvd, NW 

#780A  -  Atlanta, GA. 30303  

~ Office Responsibilities  
& MarketTime / Katherine Hodges  

katherinetoyrep@outlook.com 

a  

~ Vendor & Financial  
Management / Sandy Ruben 
sandyrubeninfo@gmail.com  

Sandy Ruben 
1020 Cedar Stone Way   
Hillsborough, NC 27278  

843-696-4464     
sandyrubeninfo@gmail.com  

 

Katherine Hodges 
510 Grail Place  

Garner, NC  27529  
919-244-8774  

katherinetoyrep@outlook.com 
 

Don Smith 
299 Lenox Road  

Athens, GA 30606  
919-749-8038   

donsmithsra@gmail.com  
 

Valerie Bernstein 
607 Leah Drive  

Powder Springs, GA 30127  
678-595-3062  

valeriebernstein1@gmail.com  
 

Misty Blalock Audish 
2800 Creekbed Lane  
Charlotte, NC 28210  

704-258-7367  
mbaudish@gmail.com  

 

Rachel Jones 
2148 Kingsley Lane  

Chesapeake, VA 23323  
218-230-8898  

toysalesrep@hotmail.com 
      

Catherine Coury 
5328 Indigo Moon Way  

Raleigh, NC 27613  
732-841-9372  

catherinecoury2@hotmail.com 
  

Karen Bortle 
1164 Belvoir Lane  

Clarksville, TN 37040  
913-787-3125  

karenbortle@gmail.com 
 

Boone Forst 
3230 Morningdale Drive  

Mount Pleasant, SC 29466  
828-260-1566  

booneforst@gmail.com 
 

Crystal Lemon 
220 South French Broad Ave . 

Asheville, NC. 28801  
347-261-1136   

cctoysgames@gmail.com 
 

Jeff Griffith                                             
1011 Bradbury Drive                          

Greensboro, NC 27410                      
336-944-3353                                    

jeffgriffithsra@gmail.com 
 

Tracy Jones 
7094 Serpentine Court 

Grant Valkaria, FL 32949 
913-710-8077 

Tracy@sandyrubenandassociates.com 
 

Justin Cooper 
6731 Bluffview Circle 
Louisville, KY 40299 

502-599-6960 
justin@sandyrubenandassociates.com 

 

Olivia Miller 
5235b Hwy 26 

Wiggins, MS 39577 
601-928-8500 

olivia@sandyrubenandassociates.com 
 

Theresa Duncan 
515 S 5th Street 

Fernandina, FL. 32034 
904-548-7770 

theresa@sandyrubenandassociates.com 
 

Apryl Lacina 
4493 Binghamton Ct  

Atlanta, GA 30360 
843-597-3037 

apryl@sandyrubenandassociates.com 
 

Nicole Kleinfeld 
541 Manatee Bay Drive 

Boynton Beach, FL 33435 
561-891-9625 

nicole@sandyrubenandassociates.com 
 

Marni Weaver 
1183 Lenox Circle NE  

Atlanta GA 30306  
646-379-1266  

InternationalSales  
@sandyrubenandassociates.com  

 
 
 
 
 
 
                   


